10621 Midway Ave.

Create Event Design ORDER #004781

Cerritos, CA 90703 MJ KREATIONS

(562) 474-8222
PO: Order Date: February 19, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

ARROWHEAD SPRINGS HOTEL
24918 ARROWHEAD SPRINGS ROAD
SAN BERNARDINO, CA 92401

*EVENT DATE IS MONDAY, FEBRUARY
26TH, 2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*
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Description Qtty Price
General
BURGUNDY CARPET RUNNER 8FT X 45FT 1 $720.00
BURGUNDY CARPET RUNNER 8FT 90FT 1 $1,450.00
Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $375.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 2 $200.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 2 $185.00
WC FEE 1 $52.81
Notes Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$720.00

$1,450.00

$375.00
$400.00
$370.00

$52.81

$2,170.00
$1,197.81
$241.78
($0.00)
$3,609.59
($0.00)
$3,609.59
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